
Oberaargauischer  Schiesssportverband

Fritz Luder
Oschwandstrasse 10
3475 Riedtwil
062 968 11 79

Einzelwettschiessen  2023  25m

Name / Vorname JG Wohnort Verein Resultat Kat. Waffe Ausz.

1 Beck Rolf 58 Madiswil Bätter.-Jegenst. 148 V RF KK
2 Wyss Helen 89 Mülchi Bätter.-Jegenst. 148 E/S RF KK
3 Maurer Simon 80 Kirchberg Kirchberg-Lyssach 147 E/S RF KK
4 Lüthi Hans-Rudolf 45 Oberburg Hindelbank 146 SV OP KK
5 Stettler Ernst 46 Langenthal Langenthal 146 SV OP KK
6 Rufer Alfred 73 Belp Bätter.-Jegenst. 146 E/S RF KK
7 Heuberger  Ursula 73 Ersigen Kirchberg-Lyssach 146 E/S RF KK
8 Fankhauser Fritz 62 Rüegsbach Wynigen 145 V RF KK
9 Allie Massimo 77 Urtenen-Schönbühl Schönbühl-Urtenen 144 E/S OP KK

10 Siegrist Stephan 95 Aarwangen Langenthal 144 E/S OP KK
11 Krebs  Daniel 58 Zollikofen Hindelbank 143 V RF KK
12 Stämpfli Beat 68 Hasle Wynigen 143 E/S OP KK
13 Rufer  Urs 73 Lyss Bätter.-Jegenst. 143 E/S RF KK
14 Meyer Adrian 74 Langenthal Langenthal 143 E/S OP KK
15 Gerber Oliver 75 Schönbühl Hindelbank 143 E/S OP KK
16 Liechti Ueli 53 Grafenried Kirchberg-Lyssach 142 SV RF KK
17 Binggeli Hans Peter 54 Bätterkinden Bätter.-Jegenst. 142 V OP KK
18 Müller Andreas 67 Wynigen Wynigen 142 E/S OP KK
19 Visini Ricardo 87 Bremgarten Langenthal 142 E/S OP KK
20 Sauter Walter 42 Münchenbuchsee Münchenbuchsee 140 SV RF KK
21 Müller Robert 54 Bätterkinden Bätter.-Jegenst. 140 V OP KK
22 Tschan Rahel 87 Bowil Hindelbank 140 E/S OP KK
23 Hunsperger Thomas 72 Strengelbach Langenthal 139 E/S OP KK
24 Witschi  Rudolf 50 Hindelbank Hindelbank 138 SV RF KK
25 Reist Christoph 70 Münchenbuchsee Münchenbuchsee 138 E/S OP KK
26 Maurer Sarisa 80 Lyssach Kirchberg-Lyssach 138 E/S RF KK
27 Würgler Andreas 56 Jegenstorf Bätter.-Jegenst. 136 V OP KK
28 Roos Patrick 82 Roggwil Langenthal 135 E/S OP KK
29 Luder Fritz 58 Riedtwil Wynigen 134 V RF KK
30 Jurt Markus 74 Bützberg Langenthal 134 E/S OP KK
31 Meyer Erika 75 Langenthal Langenthal 134 E/S OP KK
32 Christen Fredy 56 Langenthal Langenthal 133 V OP KK
33 Dysli Hans 46 Wynigen Wynigen 131 SV OP KK
34 Schneider Lara 89 Herzogenbuchsee Langenthal 131 E/S OP KK
35 Dysli Martha 48 Wynigen Wynigen 130 SV OP KK
36 Bolliger Bernhard 72 Roggwil Langenthal 130 E/S OP KK
37 Egger Erhard 66 Niederbipp Niederbipp 129 E/S OP KK
38 Leuenberger Urs 66 Roggwil Langenthal 128 E/S OP
39 Halter Marion 76 Madiswil Bätter.-Jegenst. 128 E/S RF
40 Teuscher Henry 79 Melchnau Langenthal 123 E/S OP
41 Rickli  Markus 61 Hindelbank Hindelbank 121 V OP
42 Nydegger Ernst 49 Wynigen Wynigen 119 SV OP
43 Egger Michaela 72 Niederbipp Niederbipp 118 E/S OP
44 Pirner Andreas 72 Langenthal Langenthal 117 E/S RF
45 Kölliker Hansueli 57 Rohrbach Langenthal 112 V OP
46 Schor Martin 77 Aarwangen Langenthal 111 E/S OP
47 Bevilacqua Giuseppe 53 Langenthal Langenthal 109 SV OP
48 Studer Urs 61 Bützberg Langenthal 107 V OP
49 Müller Priska 66 Wynigen Wynigen 101 E/S OP



Oberaargauer  Schiesssportverband

Fritz Luder
Oschwandstrasse 10
3475 Riedtwil
062 968 11 79

Einzelwettschiessen  2023  50m

Name / Vorname JG Wohnort Verein Resultat Kat. Waffe Ausz.

1 Beck Rolf 58 Madiswil Bätter.-Jegenst. 97 V RF KK
2 Allie Massimo 77 Urtenen-SchönbühlSchönbühl-Urtenen 96 E/S OP KK
3 Maurer Simon 80 Lyssach Kirchberg-Lyssach 95 E/S RF KK
4 Würgler Andreas 56 Jegenstorf Bätter.-Jegenst. 94 V OP KK
5 Heuberger  Ursula 73 Ersigen Kirchberg-Lyssach 94 E/S RF KK
6 Krebs  Daniel 58 Zollikofen Hindelbank 93 V RF KK
7 Rufer  Alfred 73 Belp Bätter.-Jegenst. 93 E/S RF KK
8 Gerber Werner 48 Bätterkinden Bätter.-Jegenst. 92 SV RF KK
9 Rufer  Urs 73 Lyss Bätter.-Jegenst. 92 E/S RF KK

10 Müller Robert 54 Bätterkinden Bätter.-Jegenst. 91 V RF KK
11 Schafroth  Roland 56 Hindelbank Hindelbank 91 V RF KK
12 Binggeli Hanspeter 54 Bätterkinden Bätter.-Jegenst. 90 V OP KK
13 Halter Marion 76 Madiswil Bätter.-Jegenst. 90 E/S RF KK
14 Maurer Sarisa 80 Lyssach Kirchberg-Lyssach 90 E/S RF KK
15 Heiniger  Beat 55 Rohrbach Ursenbach 88 V OP KK
16 Liechti Ueli 53 Grafenried Kirchberg-Lyssach 85 SV RF KK
17 Käser Werner 64 Ursenbach Ursenbach 85 E/S OP KK
18 Teuscher Henry 79 Melchnau Ursenbach 82 E/S OP KK
19 Gerber Oliver 75 Schönbühl Hindelbank 81 E/S OP KK
20 Tschan Rahel 87 Bowil Hindelbank 81 E/S OP KK
21 Witschi  Rudolf 50 Hindelbank Hindelbank 80 SV RF
22 Rickli  Markus 61 Hindelbank Hindelbank 76 V OP
23 Scheidegger Marcel 80 Ursenbach Ursenbach 70 E/S RF


